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YnopHsle cpepryeckme ponmkonoawmnnHUKK (METPUYECKON Pa3MEPHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 670
D [mM] 900
T [MMm] 140
Macca [kr] =243
d; [mMm] ~ 855
D, [MMm] =773

T, [Mm]
T, [Mm]
Ty [Mm]
T, [Mm]
N

r1.2 [MM]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da, min [MM]
db, max [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

74

50

81 T
135 @

361

785

707

836

A

A

PacuyéTHble AaHHble

C [kH] 4810
Co [xH] 25200
Cu [xH] 1780
Ny, [Min™] 308
ng [min”] 600
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